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Expense Date Date Approved

JANUARY 1, 2022 TO MARCH 31, 2022
11/16/2021
11/18/2021
12/5/2021
12/7/2021
12/8/2021
3/3/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
3/30/2022

JANUARY 1, 2022 TO MARCH 31, 2022 Total

Grand Total

Purpose

Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Business Meeting

Destination

San Juan, Puerto Rico
San Juan, Puerto Rico
San Juan, Puerto Rico
San Juan, Puerto Rico
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Toronto

AirFare

1,664.22

1,664.22

Other
Transportation
(i.e. Taxi)

105.62
39.27
144.89

144.89

Hotel

170.19
881.62

1,051.81

1,051.81

Meals

Travel
Incidentals (i.e. Hospitality  Other  Total Claim
Parking)

- - - 763.08
- - - 901.14
- - - 105.62
- - - 170.19
- - - 920.89
- - - 424.02
. - B 3,284.94

- = - 3,284.94
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