

Aristotle Voineskos

Vice President, Research; Director, Campbell Family Mental Health Research Institute

Expense Date	Date Approved	Purpose	Destination	AirFare	Other Transportation (i.e. Taxi)	Hotel	Meals	Travel Incidentals (i.e. Parking)	Hospitality	Other	Total Claim
JANUARY 1, 2022 TO MARCH 31, 2022											
11/16/2021	2/16/2022	Conference	San Juan, Puerto Rico	763.08	-	-	-	-	-	-	763.08
11/18/2021	2/16/2022	Conference	San Juan, Puerto Rico	901.14	-	-	-	-	-	-	901.14
12/5/2021	2/16/2022	Conference	San Juan, Puerto Rico	-	105.62	-	-	-	-	-	105.62
12/7/2021	2/16/2022	Conference	San Juan, Puerto Rico	-	-	170.19	-	-	-	-	170.19
12/8/2021	2/16/2022	Conference	San Juan, Puerto Rico	-	39.27	881.62	-	-	-	-	920.89
3/3/2022	3/30/2022	Business Meeting	Toronto	-	-	-	424.02	-	-	-	424.02
JANUARY 1, 2022 TO MARCH 31,	. 2022 Total			1,664.22	144.89	1,051.81	424.02	-	-	-	3,284.94
Grand Total				1,664.22	144.89	1,051.81	424.02	-	-	-	3,284.94